
31.33% of the registered voters.

This statement is published in accordance with Paragraphs 57 and 55 of Schedule 1 to the 
European Parliamentary Elections Regulations 2004

The following is a statement showing the number of votes given for each registered party at the 
above election in the Fenland counting area and the number of ballot papers rejected.

Name of Registered Party/Individual

The total number of votes recorded represented 

1,270

2,526

11,486

28

2

116

Number of ballot papers

2,901

189

1,767

47

Change UK - The Independent Group

Fenland Hall

Conservative and Unionist Party

English Democrats

Green Party

Csordas, Attila

Labour Party

Liberal Democrats

The Brexit Party

UK Independence Party (UKIP)

B    Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to

C    Writing or mark by which voter could be identified

The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:

A    Want of official mark

Dated:  Sunday 26 May 2019

County Road

1,260

Cambridgeshire
PE15 8NQ

EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION - 23 MAY 2019

STATEMENT OF RESULTS AND REJECTED PAPERS FOR THE 
FENLAND COUNTING AREA OF THE EASTERN REGION

Total 146

Paul Medd
Local Returning Officer

D    Being marked or void for uncertainty

0

MARCH

Number of Votes

691


