EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION - 23 MAY 2019

STATEMENT OF RESULTS AND REJECTED PAPERS FOR THE FENLAND COUNTING AREA OF THE EASTERN REGION

This statement is published in accordance with Paragraphs 57 and 55 of Schedule 1 to the European Parliamentary Elections Regulations 2004

The following is a statement showing the number of votes given for each registered party at the above election in the Fenland counting area and the number of ballot papers rejected.

Name of Registered Party/Individual	Number of Votes
Change UK - The Independent Group	691
Conservative and Unionist Party	2,901
English Democrats	189
Green Party	1,767
Labour Party	1,270
Liberal Democrats	2,526
The Brexit Party	11,486
UK Independence Party (UKIP)	1,260
Csordas, Attila	47

Th	e number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:	Number of ballot papers
Α	Want of official mark	0
В	Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to	28
С	Writing or mark by which voter could be identified	2
D	Being marked or void for uncertainty	116
	Total	146

The total number of votes recorded represented

31.33% of the registered voters.

Dated: Sunday 26 May 2019

Paul Medd Local Returning Officer

Fenland Hall County Road MARCH Cambridgeshire PE15 8NQ